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Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 10/01/2013 5:00 pm 10:00 pm Kaysinger Conference Soccer Tournament Soccer Field
Wed 10/02/2013 5:00 pm 10:00 pm Kaysinger Conference Soccer Tournament Soccer Field
Thu 10/03/2013 5:00 pm 6:30 pm JV Soccer at Camdenton  at 5 PM. Camdenton High
Sat 10/05/2013 10:00 am 4:30 pm Kaysinger Conference Soccer Tournament Soccer Field
Mon 10/07/2013 4:30 pm 7:30 pm HS soccer at St. Paul Lutheran in Concordia St. Paul Lutheran HS
Tue 10/08/2013 4:30 pm 7:30 pm JH/HS Soccer with La Monte Soccer Field
Thu 10/10/2013 4:30 pm 7:00 pm HS soccer at  Iberia Iberia High
Fri 10/11/2013 5:00 pm 6:30 pm JH soccer with Marshall Soccer Field
Mon 10/14/2013 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Soccer at Hickman Morgan Co. R-I High

Columbia-Hickman High School
Tue 10/15/2013 4:30 pm 9:00 pm JH/HS soccer with Cole Camp Soccer Field
Thu 10/17/2013 4:30 pm 9:00 pm JH/HS soccer at Sacred Heart Clover Dell Park
Fri 10/18/2013 TBD TBD Stover Classic Soccer Tournament Soccer Field
Sat 10/19/2013 TBD TBD Stover Classic Soccer Tournament Soccer Field
Mon 10/21/2013 TBD TBD Kaysinger JH Soccer Tourney at Smithton Smithton High
Mon 10/21/2013 5:00 pm 7:30 pm HS soccer with Crocker Morgan Co. R-I Elem.

Soccer Field
Tue 10/22/2013 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Kaysinger JH Tournament at Smithton Smithton High
Wed 10/23/2013 TBD TBD Kaysinger JH Soccer Tourney at Smithton Smithton High
Wed 10/23/2013 5:00 pm 7:00 pm HS soccer at Southern Boone at 5 PM Southern Boone High
Wed 10/23/2013 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Kaysinger JH Tournament at Smithton Smithton High
Fri 10/25/2013 TBD TBD Kaysinger JH Soccer Tourney at Smithton Smithton High
Fri 10/25/2013 5:00 pm 8:30 pm HS soccer with Fatima Soccer Field
Mon 10/28/2013 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Soccer at Fair Grove Fair Grove High
Tue 10/29/2013 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Varsity soccer with Crocker Morgan Co. R-I High

Soccer Field
Morgan Co. R-I Elem.

Wed 10/30/2013 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Soccer with Camdenton JV Soccer Field
Fri 11/01/2013 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Soccer with Iberia-SENIOR NIGHT Soccer Field
Sat 11/02/2013 TBD TBD District Soccer at Stover Soccer Field
Mon 11/04/2013 5:30 pm 7:30 pm District Soccer at Stover Soccer Field
Tue 11/05/2013 5:30 pm 10:00 pm District Soccer at Stover Soccer Field
Wed 11/06/2013 TBD TBD District Soccer at Stover Soccer Field
Thu 11/07/2013 5:00 pm 9:30 pm District Soccer at Stover Soccer Field
Sat 11/09/2013 3:00 pm 5:30 pm District Soccer at Stover-3 PM Championship Match Soccer Field
Mon 07/21/2014 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Stover Soccer Camp Morgan Co. R-I Elem.

Soccer Field
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Tue 07/22/2014 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Stover Soccer Camp Morgan Co. R-I Elem.

Soccer Field
Wed 07/23/2014 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Stover Soccer Camp Morgan Co. R-I Elem.

Soccer Field
Thu 07/24/2014 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Stover Soccer Camp Morgan Co. R-I Elem.

Soccer Field
Fri 07/25/2014 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Stover Soccer Camp Morgan Co. R-I Elem.

Soccer Field
Mon 08/04/2014 TBD TBD HS Practice starts  for Fall Sports-Times listed

below!
softball field
Soccer Field
High School Cafeteria
Morgan Co. R-I High
Morgan Co. R-I Elem.

Tue 08/05/2014 TBD TBD HS Practice  for Fall Sports Morgan Co. R-I Elem.
Morgan Co. R-I High
High School Cafeteria
Soccer Field
softball field

Wed 08/06/2014 TBD TBD HS Practice  for Fall Sports Morgan Co. R-I Elem.
Morgan Co. R-I High
High School Cafeteria
Soccer Field
softball field

Thu 08/07/2014 TBD TBD HS Practice  for Fall Sports Morgan Co. R-I Elem.
Morgan Co. R-I High
High School Cafeteria
Soccer Field
softball field

Fri 08/08/2014 TBD TBD HS Practice  for Fall Sports Morgan Co. R-I Elem.
Morgan Co. R-I High
High School Cafeteria
Soccer Field
softball field

Sat 08/09/2014 TBD TBD HS Practice  for Fall Sports Morgan Co. R-I Elem.
Morgan Co. R-I High
High School Cafeteria
Soccer Field
softball field
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Mon 08/11/2014 TBD TBD HS Practice  for Fall Sports Morgan Co. R-I Elem.

Morgan Co. R-I High
High School Cafeteria
Soccer Field
softball field

Tue 08/12/2014 TBD TBD HS Practice  for Fall Sports Morgan Co. R-I Elem.
Morgan Co. R-I High
High School Cafeteria
Soccer Field
softball field

Wed 08/13/2014 TBD TBD HS Practice  for Fall Sports Morgan Co. R-I Elem.
Morgan Co. R-I High
High School Cafeteria
Soccer Field
softball field

Thu 08/14/2014 TBD TBD HS Practice  for Fall Sports Morgan Co. R-I Elem.
Morgan Co. R-I High
High School Cafeteria
Soccer Field
softball field

Fri 08/15/2014 TBD TBD HS Practice  for Fall Sports Morgan Co. R-I Elem.
Morgan Co. R-I High
High School Cafeteria
Soccer Field
softball field

Sat 08/16/2014 TBD TBD HS Practice  for Fall Sports Morgan Co. R-I Elem.
Morgan Co. R-I High
High School Cafeteria
Soccer Field
softball field

Sat 08/16/2014 5:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Soccer Jamboree at CloverDell Park Clover Dell Park
Mon 08/18/2014 TBD TBD JH Practice starts for fall sports. Morgan Co. R-I Middle
Tue 08/26/2014 6:00 pm 7:30 pm HS Boys Socccer at Boonville Boonville High
Thu 08/28/2014 4:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Boys Soccer at Richland Richland High
Tue 09/02/2014 6:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Boys soccer at Rock Bridge Rock Bridge Sr. High
Fri 09/05/2014 4:30 pm 8:00 pm HS Boys Soccer at Dixon Dixon High
Tue 09/09/2014 5:00 pm 8:30 pm HS soccer with Osage HS Morgan Co. R-I Elem.

Soccer Field
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Thu 09/11/2014 5:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Soccer at Fair Grove Fair Grove High
Mon 09/15/2014 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Soccer with Jeff City Morgan Co. R-I Elem.

Soccer Field
Mon 09/15/2014 6:15 pm 7:30 pm JH soccer with Marshall Morgan Co. R-I Elem.

Soccer Field
Tue 09/16/2014 4:30 pm 7:30 pm JH/HS Soccer with Green Ridge Morgan Co. R-I Elem.

Soccer Field
Fri 09/19/2014 5:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Soccer at Fatima HS Fatima High
Tue 09/23/2014 4:30 pm 8:30 pm JH/HS Soccer at Smithton Smithton High
Thu 09/25/2014 4:30 pm 7:30 pm JH/HS Soccer at Columbia Independent Soccer Field
Fri 09/26/2014 4:30 pm 7:30 pm JH/HS Soccer at La Monte La Monte High
Mon 09/29/2014 TBD TBD Kaysinger HS Soccer Tournament at Stover Soccer

Field
Morgan Co. R-I Elem.
Soccer Field

Tue 09/30/2014 TBD TBD Kaysinger HS Soccer Tournament at Stover Soccer
Field

Morgan Co. R-I Elem.
Soccer Field

Wed 10/01/2014 TBD TBD Kaysinger HS Soccer Tournament at Stover Soccer
Field

Morgan Co. R-I Elem.
Soccer Field

Wed 10/01/2014 5:00 pm 7:00 pm JH soccer at Marshall Soccer Field
Bueker Middle


